
234Chip Carrier & Pin Strip

Dimension

Item No.
A B C D

YPD20 5.08 15.78 15.785.08

YPD28 7.62 18.32 18.327.62

YPD32 10.16 20.86 20.8610.16

YPD44 12.70 23.40 23.4012.70

YPD52 15.24 25.94 25.9415.24

YPD68 20.32 31.02 31.0220.32

YPD84 25.40 36.10 36.1025.40

Dimension

Item No.
A B C D

YPE28 7.62 7.62 22.4018.00

YPE32 7.62 10.16 24.2018.00

YPE44 12.70 12.70 28.2023.50

YPE52 15.24 15.24 31.3026.00

YPE68 20.32 20.32 39.0031.00

YPE84 25.40 25.40 45.5036.00

Item No. Pins A B

YPFA237

YPFA238

237

238

62.5 52.5

57.567.0

Item No. Pins Type A

YPFB68

YPFB84

YPFB121

YPFB132

YPFB156

YPFB237

68

84 

121

132

156

237

11 x 11

13 x 13

13 x 13

14 x 14

16 x 16

19 x 19

27.94

33.02

33.02

35.56

40.62

48.26

P

PLCC socket (SMD)

ZIF PGA socket 

            YPG1Axx 

No of pins

 (5,10,15,20,25,30,32,

  35,40 pins available) 

            YPG2Axx 

No of pins

 (10,20,30,32,40,50,60,64,

  70,80 pins available)

            YPG1Cxx 

No of pins

 (5,10,15,20,25,30,32,

  35,40 pins available) 

            YPG2Cxx 

No of pins

 (10,20,30,40,50,60,64,

  70,80 pins available)

2.54mm Wire-wrap pin
single row

2.54mm Carrier
single row

2.54mm Carrier
single row

            YPH1Dxx 

No of pins

 (5,10,15,20,25,30,32,

  35,40 pins available) 

            YPH1Cxx 

No of pins

 (5,10,15,20,25,30,32,

  35,40 pins available) 

            YPH1Bxx 

No of pins

 (5,10,15,20,25,30,32,

  35,40 pins available) 

            YPH1Axx 

No of pins

 (5,10,15,20,25,30,32,

  35,40 pins available) 

2.54mm Solder fork pin
single row

2.54mm Machined pin
single row
DIP straight type

2.54mm Machined pin
double rows
DIP straight type

2.54mm Machined pin
double rows
DIP straight type

2.54mm Machined pin
single row
DIP straight type

PGA socket 

PLCC socket (DIP)


